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AOereqHa aucra
Mactep akajaemcke cryauje 2024/25. ronunmy,
CTYAM]CKU IIPOTrpam
Nudopmanuonn cucreMu U TEXHOJIOTHje

bpoj npujaBe Hme IIpe3ume I crenen Bp.6oxosa
NMPeTX0/HE CTyauje
0209 Amnbhenka Annpuh 8.91 37.19
0284 Codwuja Apcuh 8.11 32.44
0636 Kocta Ahumosuh 7.59 24.29
0053 JIyka Ahumouh 7.61 20.29
0266 Becna Ahwuh 7.48 26.60
0129 Capa Banruapesuh 8.63 34.52
0407 Janka bujenuh 8.45 21.07
0292 Capa boxwuh 7.43 14.86
0688 AHa boposrHa 8.32 33.28
0252 Ietpa Bormkopuh 8.00 32.00
0106 Hatanuja BbpanxoBuh 8.86 36.98
0470 Jlyka Bbpunh 8.06 25.79
0050 JoBan Bynunh 7.94 33.14
0116 Anpuana Bacosuh 8.34 24.26
0741 Credan Bemukosuh 7.68 25.42
0631 JoBana BemwoBuh 8.06 32.24
0056 Hanuo Bopxkamnuh 8.50 23.65
0114 Hrop Byxkacosuh 7.59 26.99
0702 Marira BykobpatoB 8.14 26.49
0802 Ounnn ByxkojeBuh 8.23 29.26
0520 Coma Bykojuuuh 9.27 37.08
0413 Teonopa Byukosuh 9.73 38.92
0031 Cenma I'aneBuh 8.13 29.45
0681 Jlazap I'pe6oBuh 7.39 23.65
0325 Anexkca I'pouuh 8.26 33.04
0739 Maja I'pyoop 9.30 37.20
0789 Musiena I'pyjuh 7.06 23.37
0419 Coduja Janryouh 8.04 26.62
0553 Hegena Hemuh 9.43 37.72
0426 Hukona Jpomax 8.23 32.92
0025 Harama HyjaxoBuh 9.18 36.72
0387 Hesena Hyxuh 7.95 31.80
0459 O hamuh 8.50 31.38
0063 Hukomna Hoxuh 7.34 21.68
0505 J40:%] Hokosuh 9.23 36.92
0161 Amnbena Hokosuh 9.31 37.24
0549 Mumia Hopheruh 8.57 34.28
0604 Hophe Bopheruh 8.43 33.72
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0359
0554
0183
0499
0451
0730
0645
0784
0672
0639
0372
0061
0529
0787
0457
0534
0632
0268
0671
0793
0487
0274
0759
0395
0504
0693
0485
0275
0751
0833
0339
0300
0341
0819
0429
0242
0731
0598
0430
0047
0540
0559
0335
0241
0023
0258
0551

Jlanuia
Hemama
Janko
Muoapar
Mununa
Huxona
JIyka
HBana
Amnppej
MBana
OrmeH
Hajana
Hegena
JIaB
Harama
Karapuna
Mapmuja
Teonopa
dunun
Musnan
Canpnpa
Teonopa
Muna
Hapko
Yhna
AHnpej
Muna
Kpucruna
Pespa
Mutommn
Jlena
TlaBne
HBaHa
VYpou
Jlyka
Amnppej
AnexcaHnap
Mapuja
Amnbhenka
Jlona
Miagen
JoBaHa
JoBaHa
Mapuja
Munuia
Credan
Munuia

Bypurmuh
’Kapkosuh
JKusamesnh
JKuBanosuh
JKusanosuh
3npaBkoBuh
3eueBuh
3maranoBuh
HBanosuh
Wuh

Wnuh
Ucaky
Jarkosuh
JoBanosuh
JoBanoBuh
JoBanosuh
JoBrmunh
Jouuh
Kacrparosuh
Kaypun
KoBaueBnh
KoBauesuh
KoBaunna
Komnapuh
Kpejuh
Kpkuh
Kpcruh
Kyzmuh
Kyuesuh
Jlekuh
JlonuapeBuh
Jlykuh
JlykoBuh
Mapxkosuh
MapxoBuh
Mapxkosuh
MapojeBuh
Maptunosuh
Markosuh
Menenuna
Mujannosuh
Munagnnosuh
Munetuh
Munmh
MunoBanosuh
MunoBanosuh
MuojeBuh

8.77
9.11
8.98
9.36
8.34
8.05
8.27
8.50
8.75
9.23
7.91
9.04
8.45
8.11
8.11
7.95
7.73
7.80
8.61
8.57
9.23
9.16
8.77
9.05
8.14
8.02
8.27
9.20
7.36
8.82
8.75
8.70
7.89
8.20
7.89
7.91
7.48
7.68
9.69
7.57
8.20
8.61
8.61
7.86
8.50
7.44
7.66

35.08
36.44
35.92
37.44
26.69
32.20
33.08
34.00
35.00
36.92
33.02
36.16
34.52
32.44
32.44
31.80
20.61
28.26
34.44
34.28
36.92
36.64
35.08
36.20
32.56
32.08
33.08
36.80
29.44
35.28
28.97
29.83
26.12
32.80
26.12
18.08
23.94
22.01
40.00
30.28
32.80
34.44
34.44
27.95
29.14
29.15
30.64



0613
0417
0675
0552
0699
0690
0119
0068
0329
0745
0770
0533
0796
0578
0369
0706
0527
0404
0320
0210
0495
0498
0561
0476
0285
0384
0580
0310
0593
0157
0635
0338
0686
0539
0655
0150
0838
0297
0567
0782
0138
0531
0592
0696
0818
0035
0317

Hegena
Mapuna
Mununa
Jana
JoBaHa
Munytun
JbyOuria
Amnhera
AmHa
bojan
Mapxko
Mapko
Hemama
Januia
Hyma
Ana
Ilerap
Bapbapa
AHpnpuja
Capa
bojana
busbana
Canpnpa
HaBug
VYHa
Huna
Bamwa
Hpuna
Amnbhena
AHnpen
IIpenpar
Ama
Anypujana
Jlyka
Brnagumup
Dunur
Bophe
Anexca
Amup
Mutomn
Amnhena
Mutomn
Ucunnopa
Aunekcannap
AHpnpuja
dunun
Huxona

Munopanosuh
MunocaBseeBuh
MuiocasiseBuh

Munomesuh
MusbkoBuh
MupkoBuh
Mupkosuh
Mupuetuh
Mutuh
Mutuh
Mutposuh
MuTtposuh
Muhosuh
MianeHosuh
Hemmh
Hermkosuh
Hukonujesuh
Hukonuh
Hukommh
Hukonuh
Hogaxosuh
Hogaxkogrwuhi
Hogaxosuh
Ob6anosuh
O6panoBuh
Owmeposuh
Omnaunh
[TaBnoBuh
MMajuh
[lanajory
[TapaBuma
I1ejoBuh
IlerpoBuh
[TerpoBuh
IlerpoBuh
[TerpoBuh
IlerpoBuh
ITerpoBcku
[Tnynuesuh
[TommoBuh
[Ipeouanun
[Ipopounh

PagucasipeBuh
PagucasipeBuh

Pagosuh
Pagosuh
Pagosuh

9.55
8.75
8.02
8.55
8.50
8.43
8.14
9.25
8.32
7.64
8.80
9.03
8.30
8.95
9.07
9.16
8.75
8.77
7.86
8.02
8.30
7.93
7.31
7.45
7.52
8.36
8.57
9.18
7.76
8.25
8.07
9.25
8.77
8.61
8.57
7.95
7.59
7.82
9.30
8.02
8.39
8.45
9.34
7.46
8.27
8.02
9.05

38.20
35.00
32.08
34.20
34.00
33.72
26.05
38.61
33.28
29.94
35.20
28.90
33.20
35.80
36.28
36.64
35.00
35.08
20.96
18.78
29.51
28.20
23.39
29.80
24.06
33.44
34.28
36.72
31.04
33.70
32.28
37.00
35.83
34.44
34.28
21.20
20.82
31.28
37.20
25.66
25.57
33.80
37.36
27.54
33.08
26.55
37.77



0467
0235
0272
0591
0541
0660
0364
0019
0610
0582
0442
0012
0058
0526
0155
0386
0032
0674
0350
0070
0588
0319
0659
0441
0298
0402
0390
0185
0687
0814
0086
0583
0524
0626
0783
0616
0240

Anekca
Heb6ojma
Jenucasera
CaBuHa
Capa
Jepummja
Jana
Wnmja
Ana
JoBana
Emunumja
Marma
JIyka
Mapxko
AHacracwuja
Dunun
Teonopa
Amnbena
Munau
Jana
Anekca
Bojucnas
Karapuna
Munan
Nnuja
BoOan
Munuia
[Terap
Dunun
Teonopa
Hukomna
HBana
Jlazap
Anekca
Kapxo
Jlyka
AHnpujaHa

Panojuunh
PanojxoBuh
Pagynosuh
PajkoBuh
Puctuh
Puctuh
Casuh
Casuh
Casuh
Casuh
CMmuspanuh
CoBuib
CmacojeBuh
Cpejuh
CrajkoBuh
CramenkoBuh
CramenkoBuh
CrankoBuh
CrankoBuh
CrankoBuh
Cranunh
CreBanosuh
CrujenoBuh
CrojanoBuh
Tepauh
Tonuh
Tonoposuh
Tomuh
Tpudynouh
Tpkyspa
Autuh
dumuh
[IBeTkoBHN
LBeTkoBUh
L{BujanoBuh
YabpuHosuh
Yauwnh

8.70
8.14
9.07
7.93
8.50
8.09
9.14
8.93
8.82
7.91
8.82
741
8.19
7.98
8.40
9.18
9.73
9.32
8.70
8.18
8.86
7.66
7.73
8.55
7.43
8.57
9.20
9.00
8.43
8.59
9.38
8.75
8.86
9.43
8.30
9.09
8.18

29.83
26.05
37.86
31.72
34.00
32.36
37.34
37.27
35.28
27.12
35.28
26.84
26.21
31.92
31.02
36.72
40.00
37.28
34.80
32.72
35.44
20.43
30.92
34.20
15.02
34.28
36.80
24.69
33.72
34.36
38.32
35.00
35.44
37.72
27.96
36.36
27.08



